		^onf no:	X-1231 US		
FORM PTO-1595 6-93	06-03-2003	'ER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT	OF COMMERCE Patent Office	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		ILY			
To the Honorable Commission	102461987	he attached or	riginal documents or copy th	hereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Michael J. Gaboury	, 02 . 0 . 0	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
	5-23-03	Name: Xil	linx, Inc.	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	
Additional name(s) of conveying pa	arty(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Internal Address:		D 92-	
3. Nature of Conveyance:		Street Address: 210	AA Lagic Drive		
X] Assignment [] Security Agreement	[] Merger [] Change of Name	City: San Jose	State: California	Zip: <u>95124</u>	
[] Other Execution Date:	<u>05-20-03</u>	Additional name(s) & a	address(es) attached? [] Y	Yes [X]No	
4. Application number(s) or patent	number(s):	445114			
	ether with a new application, the filin	g date of the application is	s: <u>05-23-03</u>		
A. Patent Application No. Michael J. Gaboury	(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
"Method and Apparatus for an Ec	qualizing Buffer"				
	Additional numbers	 attached? [] Yes [X	[] No		
		<u> </u>			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>one</u>			
Name: KIM KANZA	KI	7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41):\$ <u>40.00</u>	!	
Internal Address: Xilinx,	Inc.	[] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
	We find	[X] Authorized	to be charged to deposit ac	Count	
Street Address: 2100 Logic Drive		8. Deposit Account Number: 24-0040			
City: San Jose State: Ca	alifornia Zip: 95124	(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying by depo	sit account)	
	DO NOT USE T	THIS SPACE	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		
Statement and signature.				-	
To the best of my knowledge and boriginal document.	pelief, the foregoing information is tru	e and correct and any atto	ached copy is a true copy of th	e	
KIM KANZAKI, 37,652	_		May 23, 2003		
Name of Person Signing	Signature		Date		
PBS Total	I number of pages including cover she	eet, attachments, and documents	ment: [02]		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to

Commissioner for Patents, Mail Stop: Assignments Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

06/02/2003 GTDN11

00000069 240040

10445114

01 FC:8021

40.00 CH

PATENT REEL: 014113 FRAME: 0711

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable	consideration, rec	eipt of which i	s hereby acknow	ledged, I/we
Michael J. Gaboury	of <u>133221 U</u> 1	pton Avenue S	, Burnsville, MN	55337
	of			
hereby sell, assign and transfer Logic Drive, San Jose, Califorthroughout the world in our in	r to Xilinx, Inc., a I ornia 95124, its su	Delaware corp	oration, having a	place of business at 2100
METHOD	AND APPARATI	US FOR AN EQ	QUALIZING BUI	FFER
for which I/we will execute a and all patent applications and continuations and extensions applications; I/we authorize th invention, and to claim all rig execute all papers useful in cordo everything possible to aid expense, in obtaining and enforcemissioner of Patents and named assignee, its successors a	I patents of every of thereof, and all ne above-named as this of priority with nnection with said said assignee, its forcing patents for Trademarks to iss	country for sall rights of prossignee to apposition the transfer of the transf	id invention, incliority resulting ly for patents of authorization fro and foreign applassigns and nomen in all countries	uding divisions, reissues, from the filing of said foreign countries for said m me/us; I/we agree to ications, and generally to inees, at its request and es; and I/we request the
Executed this <u>20</u> day of <u>/</u>	May	, 20 <i>_0</i> _		Malacing may
State of <u>Minnesota</u>) County of <u>DAKOTA</u>)			CAPACITY CL. [X] oneself/tl	AIMED BY SIGNER nemselves
On May 20) personally appeared M me on the basis of satisfactor instrument and acknowledged that by his/her signature on the acted, executed the instrument.	ry evidence to be to me that he/she he instrument the	e the person versecuted the	vhose name is s same in his/her	subscribed to the within authorized capacity, and
WITNESS my hand and was signature			DEAN My Com	NNA M. ANSARI lotary Public Minnesota Copies Jan. 31, 2005

KK:pbs

RECORDED: 05/23/2003

PATENT REEL: 014113 FRAME: 0712